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 Classificació  : OPEN BTT CARNIQUES CELRA - QUART                                   
 
 Lloc de celebració   : QUART                
 Data                 : 17/05/15 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  20     Kms - Promig     :  21.19  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     408 RUIZ,JORDI           MA-40  MÓNBIKE CLUB CICLISTA      00:56:38           
   2     421 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:56:39        1 seg. 
   3     467 CULLELL,JOFRE        CAD-2  MEGAMO CYCLING TEAM CLUB   00:56:55       17 seg. 
   4     404 COSTA,Jordi          MA-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:58:11     1:33 min. 
   5     414 GRAU,Francesc        MA-40  SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM        00:59:33     2:55 min. 
   6     412 VIDAL,JORDI          MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:59:43     3:05 min. 
   7     384 CARVACHO,DIDAC       CAD-1  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB   01:00:18     3:40 min. 
   8     443 DURBAU,Joaquim       MA-40  LIVEBIKES                  01:00:44     4:06 min. 
   9     372 MARTÍN,ÀLEX          CAD-1  BICIMARKET.COM             01:00:51     4:13 min. 
  10     407 VEGA,JUAN CARLOS     MA-40  AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU  01:00:54     4:16 min. 
  11     613 PARRAGA,David        MA-40  DIFFERENT BIKES CLUB CICL  01:02:03     5:25 min. 
  12     601 MAS,Joan             MA-40  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:03:31     6:53 min. 
  13     602 FERRER,Xavier        MA-50  RADIKAL PLATJA D´ARO       01:03:40     7:02 min. 
  14     434 FONTANE,Octavi       MA-50  BICIS ESTEVE               01:04:35     7:57 min. 
  15     433 JUTGLAR,Lluis        MA-50  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.      01:04:51     8:13 min. 
  16     417 COSTA,CARLES         MA-40  CALONGE SANT ANTONI CLUB   01:04:56     8:18 min. 
  17     342 BOOKWALTER,Jamie     F-ELI  USA                        01:05:21     8:43 min. 
  18     465 MARTINEZ,ERIC        CAD-2  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:05:28     8:50 min. 
  19     454 PUIG,Lluis           MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:05:55     9:17 min. 
  20     441 CLOSA,Xavier         MA-40  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  01:06:12     9:34 min. 
  21     398 SABORIDO,Rafael      MA-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  01:06:34     9:56 min. 
  22     607 OLLER,Eduard         MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:06:49    10:11 min. 
  23     603 NOVALLAS,MIGUEL ANGE CAD-2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:07:01    10:23 min. 
  24     399 GONZALEZ,RUBEN ANGEL MA-40  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:07:02    10:24 min. 
  25     387 BAYO,David           CAD-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:07:02    10:24 min. 
  26     367 CORRALERO,MANEL      CAD-1  BLANDENSE  CLUB CICLISTA   01:07:08    10:30 min. 
  27     376 QUINTANA,Pau         CAD-2  RADIKAL PLATJA D´ARO       01:07:38    11:00 min. 
  28     377 TORRES,MARTÍ         CAD-2  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:07:47    11:09 min. 
  29     424 CORS,Joan            MA-50  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA     01:07:55    11:17 min. 
  30     336 CORONEL,JOAN ALBERT  MA-40  AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU  01:08:07    11:29 min. 
  31     418 BOIX,Sergi           MA-40  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB   01:08:27    11:49 min. 
  32     420 ARELLANO,Jose        MA-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:08:42    12:04 min. 
  33     410 PALMA,VICENTE        MA-40  AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU  01:09:36    12:58 min. 
  34     368 HAIBA,MOHAMED        CAD-2  ARTSPORT-BH                01:10:05    13:27 min. 
  35     453 SOLER,ROGER          CAD-1  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  01:10:27    13:49 min. 
  36     415 RECASENS,Vicenç      MA-40  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       01:10:57    14:19 min. 
  37     393 CATEDRA,Mariona      F-ELI  AE. MATXACUCA              01:11:20    14:42 min. 
  38     478 PERMAÑE,Josep        MA-50  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  01:11:24    14:46 min. 
  39     480 ANDREU,Joan          MA-40  MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT   01:11:31    14:53 min. 
  40     449 BASERBA,Roberto      MA-60  GUESS BIKE-GUAK            01:11:38    15:00 min. 
  41     426 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim MA-50  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB   01:12:51    16:13 min. 
  42     378 AGUILAR,CESC         CAD-2  RADIKALBIKES               01:15:14    18:36 min. 
  43     605 MUÑOZ,Jesús          MA-40  MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT   01:15:45    19:07 min. 
  44     468 TRIAS,Jordi          MA-50  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:15:46    19:08 min. 
  45     396 NEZHOVOROVA,ALEKSAND F-ELI  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU  01:16:54    20:16 min. 
  46     419 BARRAGAN,ANIOL       CAD-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:17:11    20:33 min. 
  47     401 DURAN,Enric          MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:17:17    20:39 min. 
  48     388 GAMERO,ERIK          CAD-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:17:27    20:49 min. 
  49     371 GRANADOS,JAN         CAD-2  RADIKAL PLATJA D´ARO       01:18:57    22:19 min. 
  50     461 BLANCH,JULIA         F-S23  SAPPYSPORT                 01:19:49    23:11 min. 
  51     437 SALCEDO,Joan         MA-60  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:20:41    24:03 min. 
  52     606 BETRIAN,SANTIAGO     MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:20:58    24:20 min. 
  53     604 FABRELLAS,PERE       CAD-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:21:14    24:36 min. 
  54     431 SCHMIDT,PERE         MA-50  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  01:23:37    26:59 min. 
  55     484 FORES,Laia           F-S23  BICICLINIC NINER TEAM      01:23:47    27:09 min. 
  56     442 PARERA,Miquel        MA-60  RAVET BIKE                 01:27:37    30:59 min. 
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  57     345 MUÑOZ,ANTONIO JOSÉ   CTOPE  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:28:09    31:31 min. 
  58     344 SOLER,LLUIS ANGEL    MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:28:22    31:44 min. 
  59     346 MELERO,JESUS         CTOPE  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:29:09    32:31 min. 
  60     339 JULIAN,MANUEL        MA-60  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:34:19    37:41 min. 
  61     439 COSTA,Mariona        F-JUN  SCALEBIKES-EXTREME         01:34:26    37:48 min. 
  62     435 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  MA-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:35:51    39:13 min. 
  63     438 BRAU,JAIME           MA-60  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:38:13    41:35 min. 
  64     380 CAMPOS,JOAN MARC     CAD-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:51:01    54:23 min. 
  65     456 LOPEZ,Carlos         MA-50  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      00:34:53    1 Vts  
  66     457 RIBAS,POL            CAD-1  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      00:36:26    1 Vts  
  67     463 GARCIA,ARNAU         CAD-1  RADIKALBIKES               00:37:02    1 Vts  
  68     373 ROMERO,ANTONIO       CAD-2  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:51:33    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : CADETES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     467 CULLELL,JOFRE        CAD-2  MEGAMO CYCLING TEAM CLUB   00:56:55          seg. 
   2     384 CARVACHO,DIDAC       CAD-1  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB   01:00:18     3:23 min. 
   3     372 MARTÍN,ÀLEX          CAD-1  BICIMARKET.COM             01:00:51     3:56 min. 
   4     465 MARTINEZ,ERIC        CAD-2  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:05:28     8:33 min. 
   5     603 NOVALLAS,MIGUEL ANGE CAD-2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:07:01    10:06 min. 
   6     387 BAYO,David           CAD-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:07:02    10:07 min. 
   7     367 CORRALERO,MANEL      CAD-1  BLANDENSE  CLUB CICLISTA   01:07:08    10:13 min. 
   8     376 QUINTANA,Pau         CAD-2  RADIKAL PLATJA D´ARO       01:07:38    10:43 min. 
   9     377 TORRES,MARTÍ         CAD-2  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:07:47    10:52 min. 
  10     368 HAIBA,MOHAMED        CAD-2  ARTSPORT-BH                01:10:05    13:10 min. 
  11     453 SOLER,ROGER          CAD-1  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  01:10:27    13:32 min. 
  12     378 AGUILAR,CESC         CAD-2  RADIKALBIKES               01:15:14    18:19 min. 
  13     419 BARRAGAN,ANIOL       CAD-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:17:11    20:16 min. 
  14     388 GAMERO,ERIK          CAD-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:17:27    20:32 min. 
  15     371 GRANADOS,JAN         CAD-2  RADIKAL PLATJA D´ARO       01:18:57    22:02 min. 
  16     604 FABRELLAS,PERE       CAD-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:21:14    24:19 min. 
  17     380 CAMPOS,JOAN MARC     CAD-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:51:01    54:06 min. 
  18     457 RIBAS,POL            CAD-1  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      00:36:26    1 Vts  
  19     463 GARCIA,ARNAU         CAD-1  RADIKALBIKES               00:37:02    1 Vts  
  20     373 ROMERO,ANTONIO       CAD-2  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:51:33    1 Vts  
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS-40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     408 RUIZ,JORDI           MA-40  MÓNBIKE CLUB CICLISTA      00:56:38           
   2     421 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               00:56:39        1 seg. 
   3     404 COSTA,Jordi          MA-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:58:11     1:33 min. 
   4     414 GRAU,Francesc        MA-40  SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM        00:59:33     2:55 min. 
   5     412 VIDAL,JORDI          MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:59:43     3:05 min. 
   6     443 DURBAU,Joaquim       MA-40  LIVEBIKES                  01:00:44     4:06 min. 
   7     407 VEGA,JUAN CARLOS     MA-40  AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU  01:00:54     4:16 min. 
   8     613 PARRAGA,David        MA-40  DIFFERENT BIKES CLUB CICL  01:02:03     5:25 min. 
   9     601 MAS,Joan             MA-40  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:03:31     6:53 min. 
  10     417 COSTA,CARLES         MA-40  CALONGE SANT ANTONI CLUB   01:04:56     8:18 min. 
  11     454 PUIG,Lluis           MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:05:55     9:17 min. 
  12     441 CLOSA,Xavier         MA-40  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  01:06:12     9:34 min. 
  13     398 SABORIDO,Rafael      MA-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  01:06:34     9:56 min. 
  14     607 OLLER,Eduard         MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:06:49    10:11 min. 
  15     399 GONZALEZ,RUBEN ANGEL MA-40  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:07:02    10:24 min. 
  16     336 CORONEL,JOAN ALBERT  MA-40  AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU  01:08:07    11:29 min. 
  17     418 BOIX,Sergi           MA-40  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB   01:08:27    11:49 min. 
  18     420 ARELLANO,Jose        MA-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:08:42    12:04 min. 
  19     410 PALMA,VICENTE        MA-40  AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU  01:09:36    12:58 min. 
  20     415 RECASENS,Vicenç      MA-40  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       01:10:57    14:19 min. 
  21     480 ANDREU,Joan          MA-40  MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT   01:11:31    14:53 min. 
  22     605 MUÑOZ,Jesús          MA-40  MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT   01:15:45    19:07 min. 
  23     401 DURAN,Enric          MA-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:17:17    20:39 min. 
  24     606 BETRIAN,SANTIAGO     MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:20:58    24:20 min. 
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 Classificació de : FEMINES JUNIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     439 COSTA,Mariona        F-JUN  SCALEBIKES-EXTREME         01:34:26          min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     461 BLANCH,JULIA         F-S23  SAPPYSPORT                 01:19:49          min. 
   2     484 FORES,Laia           F-S23  BICICLINIC NINER TEAM      01:23:47     3:58 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ELIT 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     342 BOOKWALTER,Jamie     F-ELI  USA                        01:05:21          min. 
   2     393 CATEDRA,Mariona      F-ELI  AE. MATXACUCA              01:11:20     5:59 min. 
   3     396 NEZHOVOROVA,ALEKSAND F-ELI  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU  01:16:54    11:33 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS-50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     602 FERRER,Xavier        MA-50  RADIKAL PLATJA D´ARO       01:03:40          min. 
   2     434 FONTANE,Octavi       MA-50  BICIS ESTEVE               01:04:35       55 seg. 
   3     433 JUTGLAR,Lluis        MA-50  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.      01:04:51     1:11 min. 
   4     424 CORS,Joan            MA-50  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA     01:07:55     4:15 min. 
   5     478 PERMAÑE,Josep        MA-50  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  01:11:24     7:44 min. 
   6     426 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim MA-50  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB   01:12:51     9:11 min. 
   7     468 TRIAS,Jordi          MA-50  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:15:46    12:06 min. 
   8     431 SCHMIDT,PERE         MA-50  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  01:23:37    19:57 min. 
   9     344 SOLER,LLUIS ANGEL    MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:28:22    24:42 min. 
  10     435 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  MA-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:35:51    32:11 min. 
  11     456 LOPEZ,Carlos         MA-50  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      00:34:53    1 Vts  
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS-60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     449 BASERBA,Roberto      MA-60  GUESS BIKE-GUAK            01:11:38          min. 
   2     437 SALCEDO,Joan         MA-60  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:20:41     9:03 min. 
   3     442 PARERA,Miquel        MA-60  RAVET BIKE                 01:27:37    15:59 min. 
   4     339 JULIAN,MANUEL        MA-60  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:34:19    22:41 min. 
   5     438 BRAU,JAIME           MA-60  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:38:13    26:35 min. 
 


